
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FTC	TEAM	16657	WE	DID	START	THE	FIRE!	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,269.60
2024-11-04 goBILDA txn_kWHRaKa -$64.25 $1,205.35
2024-11-04 Amazon txn_9KH4AW5 -$10.67 $1,194.68
2024-11-04 Amazon txn_8rHBvKM -$85.75 $1,108.93
2024-11-04 Donation	from	The	Works:	Ohio	Center	for	History,	Art	&	Technology txn_AWHnOOX $1,200.00 $2,308.93
2024-11-06 Donation	from	Phil	and	Stephanie	Pratt txn_NQHgKeP $20.00 $2,328.93
2024-11-08 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_R2HMnw4 -$14.91 $2,314.02
2024-11-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/4	to	11/10 txn_qkH8b2m -$85.40 $2,228.62
2024-11-12 Donation	from	Lisa	Whitney txn_R2HMnkq $25.00 $2,253.62
2024-11-12 Donation	from	Susan	Larson txn_d7Hvq5M $100.00 $2,353.62
2024-11-12 Donation	from	Jenna	Barron txn_ZeHm5JM $20.00 $2,373.62
2024-11-12 Donation	from	Spontaneous	Russell txn_qkH8bAx $25.00 $2,398.62
2024-11-12 Donation	from	Wendy	Bittel txn_d7HvqEm $25.00 $2,423.62
2024-11-14 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#3887 txn_OXHmXwk -$10.66 $2,412.96
2024-11-16 Amazon txn_PVHNvl4 -$107.19 $2,305.77
2024-11-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/11	to	11/17 txn_V0HZOp8 -$13.65 $2,292.12
2024-11-18 Amazon txn_8rH4B8q -$21.44 $2,270.68
2024-11-19 Amazon txn_rYHX4MY -$21.44 $2,249.24
2024-11-19 Amazon txn_NQHEgQ6 -$21.44 $2,227.80
2024-11-19 Amazon txn_JxHGYNG -$227.24 $2,000.56
2024-11-20 Amazon txn_zVH2dG7 -$21.44 $1,979.12
2024-11-20 Amazon txn_oyH05x2 -$21.44 $1,957.68
2024-11-20 Amazon txn_ZeH8mVk -$21.44 $1,936.24
2024-11-22 DEPOSIT txn_V0HZZPq $50.00 $1,986.24
2024-11-25 3	months	rent txn_8rH44vP -$300.00 $1,686.24
2024-11-26 goBILDA txn_a8HzM7R -$92.41 $1,593.83
2024-11-27 Amazon txn_a8HzMVR -$28.85 $1,564.98

2024-11-27 goBILDA txn_5wHVK0l -$24.92 $1,540.06
WITHDRAWN:	$1,194.54.	DEPOSITED:	$1,465.00. $1,540.06

FTC	team	16657	We	DID	Start	the	Fire!	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the
EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	FTC	team	16657	We	DID	Start	the	Fire!'s	restricted-fund	provided
by	The	Hack	Foundation.


